
PART #:

EFFECTIVE DATE:

ARM ASM 10" QUAD SLIDE CSHN

1209
DWG BY:

CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION

300-036704
ECN:

DESCRIPTION:

PROPRIETARY AND JRye

INDICATES CHANGE ON EFFECTIVE DATE«

02-15-21

290-015328

250-036701 250-024968

.50 NAR

.38x1.50"

250-036707

250-071209

250-024968

290-001429

.63 WIDE
290-022947

.63x6.50"

250-015629

290-027394

290-001537
.50x3.00"


